TABULKA VELKOSTI

..takto lahko zistite svoju velkost...

Muzi
beiné

Muzi
predizené

Muzi
skratené

Konfekéna velkost
Vyska postavy
Obvod brucha
Obvod pfrs

Sirka pésu
Bunda/vesta

Konfekéna velkost
Vyska postavy
Obvod brucha
Obvod pfs

Sirka pasu
Bunda/vesta

Konfekéna velkost
Vyska postavy
Obvod brucha
Obvod pfrs

Sirka pésu
Bunda/vesta

44
166-170
84
86-89
74-77
XS

90
177-181
82
87-90
74-77
S

24
166-170
96
94-97
86-89
L

46
168-173
88
90-93
78-81
S

94
180-184
86
91-94
78-81
M

25
169-173
100
98-101
90-93
L

48
171-176
92
94-97
82-85
M

98
182-186
90
95-98
82-85
M

26
172-176
104
102-105
94-97
XL

50
174-179
96
98-101
86-89
M

102
184-188
95
99-102
86-89
L

27
175-178
108
106-109
98-101
XL

52
177-182
100
102-105
90-94
L

106
187-191
100
103-106
90-94
XL

28
177-180
112
110-113
102-107
XL

54
180-184
104
106-109
95-99
L

110
190-194
105
107-110
95-99
XXL

29
179-182
116
114-117
108-111
XXL

56
182-186
108
110-113
100-104
XL

58
184-188
113
114-117
105-109
XL

60
195-198
119
118-121
110-114
XL

62
198-201
125
122-125
115-119
XXL



